Ceny jałówek uzyskane na aukcji w Witoni w dniu 14.06.2012r.
	Lp
	%

HO
	Waga

kg
	Data krycia
	Wydajność matki
	Uzyskane punkty hodowlane
	Cena w zł

	
	
	
	
	kg mleka
	kg tłuszczu
	% tłuszczu
	% bialka
	
	według wyceny


	uzyskana w licytacji

	1
	75
	690
	29.09.2011
	5120
	281
	5,48
	3,24
	38
	5100,00
	5100,00

	2
	75
	710
	23.09.2011
	6350
	251
	3,95
	3,24
	33
	4800,00
	5600,00

	3
	87
	520
	30.09.2011
	4806
	198
	4,13
	3,05
	28
	3800,00
	4500,00

	4
	95
	690
	7.10.2011
	4801
	176
	3,67
	2,93
	24
	4100,00
	5200,00

	5
	87
	540
	14.09.2011
	8561
	345
	4,03
	3,21
	43
	4900,00
	4900,00


